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Lista de alunos convocados a fazer o Enade das Licenciaturas (2024)

Matricula

201909140056
201809140136
201909140065
201809140010
202109140089
201809140056
202309140004
201809140175
201509140076
201209140069
201509140096
201909140077
202009140005
201909140090
201809140156
201809140181
202009140039
201809140161
201809140154
202109140076
201909140029
201809140178
201909140107
201509140060
201809140052
202009140112

Nome

ADELSON DA SILVA TEMBE

ADRIELLEN DA SILVA PINHEIRO MACIEL
AILA MAYSE DOS SANTOS ARAGAO

ALAN FERREIRA COSTA

ALANIS ELIZABETH FONSECA DA SILVA
AMANDA MELO DA SILVA

AMANDA STEFANI CARDOSO CORREA
AMARILDO SOARES DOS ANJOS

ANA CAMILA DE AZEVEDO LIMA

ANA CAROLINA CHAVES ANDRADE

ANA CAROLINA TEIXEIRA FURTADO BELEM
ANA LUCIA SILVA CARDOSO

ANA LUIZA DE SOUZA LEAO FADEL

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA COSTA

ANA VITORIA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
ANTONIO AZEVEDO DE BRITO

ANTONIO SERGIO DE CARVALHO FLORENZANO
ARTUR CEZAR JORDAO DA COSTA

AYANA MONTE PEDROSA ARAUJO

AYLA RABELO MARTINS

BARBARA KAROLLAYNE BARBOSA DA COSTA
BEATRIZ BARATA RIBEIRO

BEATRIZ SOUZA DA SILVA

BRENA ADRIELY DOS REIS HOMEM

BRENA BIANCA LEMOS FAVACHO

CAMILA ALMEIDA BARBOSA



201909140096
201509140086
201809140189
202209140116
202109140028
201909140067
201909140012
201609140108
201409140057
202009140101
202009140014
201909140031
201409140080
201809140044
201909140022
201909140092
201909140017
201809140133
202109140034
202109140001
201709140107
201709140112
202009140021
201709140094
201409140109
201909140097
201809140040
201209140077
202109140029
202009140026
201409140016
202009140099
201609140102
202009140002
202009140095

CAMILA LORENA DE CARVALHO MACEDO
CAMILA SARAIVA DA COSTA

CARINA FURTADO HENRIQUE COSTA
CARLA FIGUEIREDO SIQUEIRA

CARLA GARCIA MEDEIROS

CARLA STEFANY ALVES RAMOS

CARLOS EDUARDO SANTANA PAES MAGNO
CARLOS RANNIEL COSTA VALE

CARLOS ROBERTO TEIXEIRA MOREIRA
CAROLINE DA SILVA ANDRADE

CESAR STEVE DO ESPIRITO SANTO NASCIMENTO

CLARA DE CASSIA LIMA SOUSA

CLAUDIO RAIOL VALE

CLAYTON FAVACHO BARROS JUNIOR
CLEISSIANE DE CARVALHO ARAUJO
DANIELO PANTOJA MACIEL

DAVID SALOMAO DE LIMA CASTRO

DAYSE SANTOS DE SOUZA

DENISE MONTEIRO PACHECO SANTOS
DIANA GOMES LOPES

DIEGO DUARTE DOS SANTOS

DWEYZE ELLEM RODRIGUES MACIEL
EDIVALDO SILVA DE SOUZA JUNIOR

ELAINE MONTEIRO FURTADO

ELDEMIR DE AZEVEDO CANTAO DO ROSARIO
ELIANE DO SOCORRO BITTENCOURT COSTA
ELIO FERREIRA DE MORAES JUNIOR

ELISA SANTOS GUIMARAES

ERICA DE SOUSA WANZERLEI

FABIO JUNIOR MACHADO DE CASTILHO
FELIPE SANTIAGO RIBEIRO NUNES

FLAVIO HENRIQUE FERREIRA PINHEIRO
FRANCISLENY THAINA OLIVEIRA MESQUITA
GABRIELLA DE SOUZA ANANIAS

GEOVANA CRISTINA PONTES MOREIRA



202009140025
201209140113
201609140111
201909140035
202009140010
202009140029
201609140036
201809140192
201509140019
201909140105
201909140045
201909140010
201909140080
201809140139
202009140078
201809140158
202409140059
201909140037
201709140117
202009140018
201509140099
201909140062
201809140180
202209140105
202109140018
202009140079
202109140043
202009140030
201909140041
201409140015
202009140003
201509140102
201909140061
201809140157
201809140046

GEYSIANNE DO NASCIMENTO NONATO
GLEICE KELLY SOUZA DOS SANTOS
GREYCE CAROLINE NASCIMENTO FARIAS
HARYNNA SANAYA PALHETA GARCIA
HELTON LUIZ SOUZA DA SILVA

HEMILY FONSECA DA SILVEIRA

IGOR NAZARENO MASSENA DOS SANTOS
INGRID CHERMONT DA SILVEIRA
ISABELA CRISTINA RODRIGUES PEIXOTO
ITALO CRISTIAN FONTES FERREIRA
IZABELLE NOGUEIRA QUINGOSTA
JAINAALVES MELO

JHONATAN ODILON SODRE DA CONCEICAO
JORGE LUIZ DA SILVA

JOSE REINALDO ALVES BARROS FILHO
JOSIELMA BARBOSA DIAS

JOYCE CASTRO DA SILVA

JULIANA KETELEN SOUZA SOLANO
JULIANA LEAO DE SOUZA

KAROLYNE VITORIA DE LANE DE JESUS SILVA
KATIA CILENE DE SOUSA ASSUNCAO
KELLY RAYANA MOREIRA SOARES

KELLY REGINA ALMEIDA DE ASSUNCAO
KESIA CRISTINA DE SOUSA SILVA

LAILA DA SILVA QUINTERO FERNANDES
LAIS CASTRO DA COSTA RODRIGUES
LAIS CRISTINA COSTA CASTRO

LAIS MANOELA MONTEIRO PIRES
LARISSA DA SILVA RODRIGUES

LARISSA MUNIZ DE OLIVEIRA
LARISSA SILVA BORGES

LARISSY MONTEIRO BUARQUE
LEIDILENE DA SILVA PEREIRA

LEILA DE CASSIA ARAUJO PEREIRA
LETICIA SANTOS PIMENTEL



201709140108
201909140051
202109140040
201609140042
201809140043
201909140060
201809140021
201909140015
202009140113
201409140086
201609140080
202109140065
201609140006
201809140036
202109140090
202109140010
202009140093
201609140094
202009140017
202109140015
201709140113
202109140086
202109140025
201409140072
201909140003
201709140048
201709140026
201509140038
201909140068
201909140078
201909140104
202009140048
201609140054
201609140099
201909140103

LIDIANE MARTINA LEAL FISS CABRAL

LILIANE NOGUEIRA DE SOUSA GALIZA
LORENA MEYRIELI SOUZA DE BRITO

LUANA CARLA LIMA DE BARROS
LUANA DE PAULA BRAGA

LUANA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO

LUAN AUGUSTO CARVALHO NUNES

LUANNE FAVACHO DA CUNHA

LUCELIA FERNANDES LIMA DE VASCONCELOS
LUCIANA DE SOUSA LUZ

LUDMILLA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

LUIS OTAVIO FERREIRA MENDES

LUIZ FERNANDO LIMA MARTINS

LUIZ MAURICIO SILVA DE SOUSA

LUIZ RAMIRO CRUZ CARDOSO

LUNA SEDRIM CAVALCANTE

MAIRA RODRIGUES BAHIA

MANUELA PINHEIRO FERREIRA

MARCELI HUGO PACHECO

MARCELO JORDAN REIS DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIA DOS SANTOS TORRES

MARCIA MONICA BRASIL FURTADO

MARCIO GABRIEL SILVA DA SILVA

MARIA DO SOCORRO CORREA DE MIRANDA DOS SANTOS
MARIANA LAICE TRINDADE DE SOUSA XERFAN
MARIANA PANTOJA MELO

MARILIA DE FATIMA SOUZA AMORIM DA COSTA
MARILYN SUSI BATISTA MEGUY

MARINA DE SOUSA GASPAR

MATEUS PEIXOTO DA LUZ
MATHEUS DA SILVA CORDEIRO

MAYANNE GIULIA DOS SANTOS PEIXOTO
MAYRA IZIS DE LUCENA NUNES

MICHELE CRISTINA TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
MIRNA LOY MONTEIRO GALVAO



202009140042
202009140070
201809140176
201809140037
201409140074
201909140006
201609140029
201809140135
201709140032
201709140040
201109140114
201809140177
201709140118
202009140071
201809140023
201809140150
201809140148
201909140082
201209140106
202009140032
201909140025
201609140031
201909140064
201609140030
201709140093
201609140106
202009140013
202009140096
202109140003
201809140195
201909140106
201909140026
201209140079
202109140066
201809140163

MONIKE CRISTINA MACIEL DO NASCIMENTO
NATALIA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS

NATHALIA SILVA MONTEIRO LISBOA DE AZEVEDO

NAYANA DA SILVA LIMA

NAYARA DE PAULA SOUSA MONTEIRO
NICOLE ARAUJO VIEIRA

NILTON FERREIRA NASCIMENTO
NOELMA GOMES MACIEL

PAOLA PAIXAO COSTA

PATRICIA FRANCA CASTRO DRAGO
PATRICIA MENEZES DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
PAULA KELLY SOUSA LIMA

PEDRO PAULO FERREIRA DO ROSARIO
PEDRO TEIXEIRA LISBOA NETO

RAFAELA OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

RAFAEL COSTA MOREIRA

RANNY FIGUEIREDO MARTINS

RAQUEL ROSA ARAUJO DE MEDEIROS
REJANE GONCALVES LOPES

RODRIGO COSTA TENREIRO ARANHA
RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA CHAVES
ROMULO RICARDO MARQUES DE MORAES
ROSA ESTHER DE MELO SOUZA
ROSANA DIAS DE JESUS BRITO
ROSEMEIRI TEIXEIRA LIMA

ROZINALDA SILVA DA CUNHA

SALATIEL FERREIRA DE SOUSA

SOFIA DOS ANJOS LEMOS

SOFIA FERREIRA ROCHA

TABITA OLIVEIRA

TAIS DE NAZARE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
TALITADOS SANTOS VASCONCELOS
TAMIRES DE OLIVEIRA AMADOR MARINHO
TAMIRES MAGALHAES CORDEIRO
TARCILENE CAHN COTA



201609140023
202009140041
202109140084
201909140072
201609140096
202109140085
201609140082
201809140041
201709140058
201809140141
201809140143
201909140036
202009140031
201609140046
201909140042
202209140107

TASSIA AZEVEDO DA ENCARNACAO
TAYNA GABRIELY MODESTO SANTOS
THAINA DE FRANCA ARAUJO

THAIS CAROLINE MATIAS BASTOS
THAISE MACEDO DA COSTA

THALIA KAUANE DA ROCHA RIBEIRO
THALISSON ASSIS DO ESPIRITO SANTO
THAMYRES DA COSTA TAVARES

THIAGO WILLIAMS DA SILVA REIS

THYAGO SILVA DA COSTA

VANESSA DE MEDEIROS ALVES

VANESSA RODRIGUES MARTINS DE CARVALHO
VICTOR SIQUEIRA ROCHA

WELLITON LIMA DOS REIS

WESLEY FREDERICK PINTO LIMA RIBEIRO
YGOR MATHEUS DOS SANTOS



